Summer Camp 2021
June 7, 2021—August 13, 2021

My GOD Can Move Mountains!

Jesus said unto him, “If thou can believe, all things are possible to him
that believeth.” Mark 9:23

Summer Camp is designed to enrich your child’s daily relationship with Jesus
Christ through weekly themed activities. Children will experience growing in Ser-
vice to Jesus Christ while enjoying fun activities such as the following: Outdoor
Sports, Crafts, Music, Water Play, Cooking and Games!

Register Today!



VCS Field Trips 2021

All Field Trips Are On Site
Week One — Wed., June 9: All About A Petting Zoo
Week Two — Wed., June 16: Suisun Wildlife Presentation
Week Three — Wed., June 23: The Riding Renegades Youth Troupe
Week Four — Wed., June 30: Mad Science “Sounds Like Science”
Week Five — Wed., July 7: Magic Show By John Gardiner
Week Six — Wed., July 14: Carnival Fun Day
Week Seven — Wed., July 21: Christian Stand Up Comedy With Phillip & Patty Hicks
Week Eight — Wed., July 28: Christian Comedian, lllusionist, Heavenly Fun!
Week Nine — Wed., Aug. 4: My Furry Friends/Water Play Day!
Week Ten — Wed., Aug. 11: Animals of The Wild

~SUBJECT TO CHANGE~




